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Court

Ames,  Pamela J. Waterville 207.877.6623 2229 pjames@mewireless.net � �� �

Andrus,  Justin Brunswick 207.449.3883 9321 justin@justinandrus.com ��

Apantaku,  Elyse Waterville 207.873.7755 5065 eapantaku@schneiderbrewer.com � �� �

Bartlett,  Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 8873 vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com � �� �

Boothby,  L.Clinton Turner 207.225.5044 8863 cboothby@boothbyperry.com � �� �

Carson,  Danylle Turner 207.225.5044 5608 dcarson@boothbyperry.com � �� �

Fairbanks,  Lorne Lewiston 207.240.9443 4527 lorne.fairbanks@gmail.com ��

Flick,  J.Mitchell Winthrop 207.377.2205 3167 mitchflick@aol.com � �� �

Geller,  David Waterville 207.873.2722 8116 gellerd@thomas.edu � �� �

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com � �� �

Irving,  Natasha Waldoboro 207.208.9845 5490 natasha.irving.law@gmail.com � �� �

Jennings,  Douglas Hallowell 207.621.8188 3544 dfjlaw@live.com � �� �

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net � �� �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � �� �

Klein-Golden,  Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 9849 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com � �� �

Lattes,  Lisa Camden 207.691.6336 8826 lisalattes63@gmail.com � �� �

Leary,  Justin Auburn 207.782.3275 3661 justin@sldlaw.com � �� �

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com � �� �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � �� �
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Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net � �� �

Reeves,  Polly Augusta 207.582.1966 6992 polly.reeves.law@gmail.com � �� �

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com � �� �

Roberts,  Elissa Waterville 207.873.7755 5105 elissa.roberts@yahoo.com � �� �

Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com � �� �

Silver,  Victoria Turner 207.225.5044 5167 silver@boothbyperry.com � �� �

Soifer,  Naira Brunswick 207.729.7257 2802 nsoiferlaw@gmail.com � �� �

Tash,  Sherry Whitefield 207.549.7704 3650 HaroldJHainkeEsq@gmx.com � �� �

Webb,  Carol New Sharon 207.578.4812 9122 culhainndog@yahoo.com � �� �

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com ��

Organization Name
Attorney Roster Report by Court


